Intel S3710 Enterprise Performance SATA SSDs
Product Guide (withdrawn product)
The Intel S3710 Enterprise Performance SATA solid-state drives (SSDs) for System x use 20nm Intel
NAND flash memory technology with SATA 6Gbps interface to provide a high-performance, high-endurance
storage solution in either 2.5-inch or 3.5-inch drive form factor.
The Intel SSD S3710 drives with 10 full drives writes per day (DWD) are an excellent choice for applications
demanding high write performance, such as High Performance Computing (HPC), High Definition Imaging
and Video (HDIV), high data rate analytics and databases, large-scale virtualization, and video on demand

The following table lists the information for ordering part numbers and feature codes.
Withdrawn: All S3710 drive options are now withdrawn from marketing.
Table 1. Ordering information
Part number Feature Description
00YC320 AT9C Intel S3710 200GB Enterprise Performance SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
00YC325 AT9D Intel S3710 400GB Enterprise Performance SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
00YC330 AT9E Intel S3710 800GB Enterprise Performance SATA G3HS 2.5" SSD
00YC340 AT9G Intel S3710 400GB Enterprise Performance SATA HS 3.5" SSD
00YC345 AT9H Intel S3710 800GB Enterprise Performance SATA HS 3.5" SSD
00YC350 AT9J Intel S3710 200GB Enterprise Performance SATA 2.5" SSD for NeXtScale
00YC355 AT9K Intel S3710 400GB Enterprise Performance SATA 2.5" SSD for NeXtScale
 The part numbers include the following items:
One SSD (HS and G3HS part numbers have a hot-swap tray attached)
Support Flyer for SSDs
Warranty flyer and Important Notices document